
KM Oppland 2019Resultat

13 Nybegynner
1

2

3

3

5

5

Ervin Georg Egelandsdal, Jevnaker BTK

Henrik Jensen Blyverket, Harestua IL

Thomassen Alexander, Harestua IL

Julian Porsanger Martinsen, Jevnaker BTK

Ole Petter Visted Hansen, Vind IL

Natan Milewski, Harestua IL

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Ervin Georg Egelandsdal - Henrik Jensen Blyverket
Ervin Georg Egelandsdal - Thomassen Alexander

Henrik Jensen Blyverket - Julian Porsanger Martinsen
Ervin Georg Egelandsdal - Ole Petter Visted Hansen
Julian Porsanger Martinsen - Natan Milewski

6, 8, 6
3, 9, 5

4, 4, 13
13, 7, 4
6, 7, 10

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

13 Nybegynner B
1

2

3

3

Einar Juul Lønstad, Vind IL

Martin Bredesen, Harestua IL

Chaipitak Pitakyingyong, Harestua IL

Anton Johnsen Vavik, Harestua IL

Final
Semi

Semi

Einar Juul Lønstad - Martin Bredesen
Einar Juul Lønstad - Chaipitak Pitakyingyong

Martin Bredesen - Anton Johnsen Vavik

7, 14, 3
7, 6, 1

-11, -6, 9, 9, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

15 Nybegynner
1

2

3

3

Konrad Gruszkowski, Vind IL

Josefine Kløve, Harestua IL

Henrik Jensen Blyverket, Harestua IL

Anton Johnsen Vavik, Harestua IL

Final

Semi
Semi

Konrad Gruszkowski - Josefine Kløve

Konrad Gruszkowski - Henrik Jensen Blyverket
Josefine Kløve - Anton Johnsen Vavik

4, 7, 6

9, 10, -9, 8
8, 16, 0

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Nybegynner 15 B
1

2

Natan Milewski, Harestua IL

Noah Götestam, Jevnaker BTK

Final

Semi

Natan Milewski - Noah Götestam

Natan Milewski vann på WO mot Julian Porsanger 

Martinsen

8, -11, 7, 6

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 15år f.2004 ->
1

2

3

3

5

5

Noah Kjølsø, Harestua IL

Dennis Eidal, Harestua IL

Magnus Gjerlaug, Vind IL

Johnson N. Adum, Jevnaker BTK

Johannes Kløve, Harestua IL

Kristoffer Dreiås-Køste, Harestua IL

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Noah Kjølsø - Dennis Eidal
Noah Kjølsø - Magnus Gjerlaug

Dennis Eidal - Johnson N. Adum
Magnus Gjerlaug - Johannes Kløve
Johnson N. Adum - Kristoffer Dreiås-Køste

7, 11, -9, -10, 11
5, -9, 5, 7

1, 4, 10
5, 6, 8
3, 8, -8, -10, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 15år f.2004 -> B
1

2

3

Martin Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Andreas Kristiansen Skoglund, Harestua IL

Konrad Gruszkowski, Vind IL

Final

Semi

Martin Jensen - Andreas Kristiansen Skoglund

Martin Jensen - Konrad Gruszkowski

7, 11, 7

8, -8, 6, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer D (1600p)
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Watchara Chadkarn, Jevnaker BTK

Holger Zahlten, Harestua IL

Kjetil Kløve, Harestua IL

Wojciech Czapczyk, Jevnaker BTK

Jonas Kjølsø, Harestua IL

Leif Thorbjørn Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Odd Tancred Olsen, Vind IL

Daniel Fagerslett Grefsrud, Jevnaker BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Watchara Chadkarn - Holger Zahlten
Watchara Chadkarn - Kjetil Kløve
Holger Zahlten - Wojciech Czapczyk

Watchara Chadkarn - Jonas Kjølsø
Holger Zahlten - Leif Thorbjørn Jensen
Kjetil Kløve - Odd Tancred Olsen
Wojciech Czapczyk - Daniel Fagerslett Grefsrud

7, 7, 11
-9, 8, 9, 10
5, 6, 6

-8, 2, 3, 5
6, 7, 9
-4, 7, 2, -15, 6
5, 6, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer D (1600p) B
1

2

3

3

Thomas Moen, Jevnaker BTK

Kevin Svendsbråten, Jevnaker BTK

Bent Sæthermoen, Vind IL

Robin Nyheim, Vind IL

Final
Semi

Semi

Thomas Moen - Kevin Svendsbråten
Thomas Moen - Bent Sæthermoen

Kevin Svendsbråten - Robin Nyheim

9, 9, -10, -8, 4
-9, 2, 7, 6

8, 9, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer E (1300p)
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Raymond Boger, Jevnaker BTK

Trond Dahl, Vind IL

Tor-Inge Rantanen, Harestua IL

Linda Svendsbråten, Jevnaker BTK

Robin Nyheim, Vind IL

Lene Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Lars Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Magnus Gjerlaug, Vind IL

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Raymond Boger - Trond Dahl
Raymond Boger - Tor-Inge Rantanen

Trond Dahl - Linda Svendsbråten
Raymond Boger - Robin Nyheim
Trond Dahl - Lene Jensen

Tor-Inge Rantanen - Lars Jensen
Linda Svendsbråten - Magnus Gjerlaug

4, 12, 7
2, 6, 8

-6, 6, 3, 10
4, 7, 10
9, -9, 7, 9

8, 5, 4
-9, 3, 8, -8, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer E (1300p) B
1

2

3

3

Leif-Harald Svendsbråten, Jevnaker BTK

Vegar Vitalis Hagelid Olsen, Harestua IL

Andreas Kristiansen Skoglund, Harestua IL

Kristoffer Dreiås-Køste, Harestua IL

Final

Semi

Semi

Leif-Harald Svendsbråten - Vegar Vitalis Hagelid Olsen

Leif-Harald Svendsbråten - Andreas Kristiansen 

Skoglund

Vegar Vitalis Hagelid Olsen - Kristoffer Dreiås-Køste

2, -6, 8, 7

6, 8, 6

-9, 9, 10, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Åpen
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Terje Herting, Jevnaker BTK

Stig Amundsen, Harestua IL

Jonas Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Olof Götestam, Jevnaker BTK

Alexander Karlsrud, Harestua IL

Holger Zahlten, Harestua IL

Leif Thorbjørn Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Morten Stenvold, Vind IL

Bent Sæthermoen, Vind IL

Arne Gunnar Ellingsen Ellevold, Harestua IL

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

Terje Herting - Stig Amundsen
Terje Herting - Jonas Jensen

Stig Amundsen - Olof Götestam
Terje Herting - Alexander Karlsrud
Stig Amundsen - Holger Zahlten
Jonas Jensen - Leif Thorbjørn Jensen

Olof Götestam - Morten Stenvold
Leif Thorbjørn Jensen - Bent Sæthermoen
Morten Stenvold - Arne Gunnar Ellingsen Ellevold

15, 7, 4
4, 4, 3

6, 9, 10
1, 5, 5
6, 4, 7
4, 6, 3

-7, 9, -8, 6, 12
6, 6, -5, -6, 9
9, 10, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter/Gutter 11 2008->
1

2

3

3

Tony Herting, Jevnaker BTK

Josefine Kløve, Harestua IL

Malene Karlsrud, Harestua IL

Emma Kjølsø, Harestua IL

Final
Semi
Semi

Tony Herting - Josefine Kløve
Tony Herting - Malene Karlsrud
Josefine Kløve - Emma Kjølsø

9, 6, 8
-7, 4, -9, 5, 6
-8, 8, -9, 8, 5

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter/Gutter 11 2008-> B
1

2

3

Noah Götestam, Jevnaker BTK

Sander Hansen Sveum, Harestua IL

Lars Emil Kjekshus, Harestua IL

Final
Semi

Noah Götestam - Sander Hansen Sveum
Noah Götestam - Lars Emil Kjekshus

7, 7, 7
3, 11, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Åpen dobbel
1

2

3

3

5

5

Arne Gunnar Ellingsen Ellevold/Fredrik Johansson, 

Harestua IL

Kjetil Kløve/Holger Zahlten, Harestua IL

Odd Tancred Olsen/Morten Stenvold, Vind IL

Leif Thorbjørn Jensen/Jonas Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Tom Gustavsen/Alexander Karlsrud, Harestua IL

Jonas Kjølsø/Lasse Lange, Harestua IL

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

A G E Ellevold/F Johansson - K Kløve/H Zahlten

A G E Ellevold/F Johansson - O T Olsen/M Stenvold
K Kløve/H Zahlten - L T Jensen/J Jensen
K Kløve/H Zahlten - T Gustavsen/A Karlsrud

O T Olsen/M Stenvold - J Kjølsø/L Lange

-10, 6, 4, -9, 8

10, 10, 5
-8, 8, 7, 11
7, -8, 9, 7

4, 7, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Åpen dobbel B
1

2

3

3

Raymond Boger/Kevin Svendsbråten, Jevnaker BTK

Terje Herting/Tony Herting, Jevnaker BTK

Thomas Moen/Leif-Harald Svendsbråten, Jevnaker 

BTK

Daniel Fagerslett Grefsrud/Watchara Chadkarn, 

Jevnaker BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

R Boger/K Svendsbråten - T Herting/T Herting
R Boger/K Svendsbråten - T Moen/L-H Svendsbråten

T Herting/T Herting - D F Grefsrud/W Chadkarn

-6, 10, 10, -10, 6
8, -8, -8, 11, 6

9, 6, -5, -7, 6

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer åpen
1

2

3

4

5

Janne Dahl, Vind IL

Linda Svendsbråten, Jevnaker BTK

Kaja Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Lene Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Heidi Trogstad, Vind IL

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer Dobbel
1

2

3

L Jensen / L Svendsbråten, Jevnaker BTK

J Dahl / H Trogstad, Vind IL

K Jensen / I H Landrø, Jevnaker BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Sjåfør_trim
1

2

3

4

5

6

Fredrik Wilkens, Jevnaker BTK

Leif-Harald Svendsbråten, Jevnaker BTK

Are Eidal, Harestua IL

Lars Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Sigmund Hansen, Vind IL

Bjørn Frode Egelandsdal, Jevnaker BTK

Set: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 13 2006 ->
1

2

3

4

Noah Kjølsø, Harestua IL

Robin Enger, Harestua IL

Johannes Kløve, Harestua IL

Martin Jensen, Jevnaker BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter/Gutter 9
1

2

3

4

5

6

Tony Herting, Jevnaker BTK

Erland Nordli Eriksen, Vind IL

Malene Karlsrud, Harestua IL

Emma Kjølsø, Harestua IL

Lars Emil Kjekshus, Harestua IL

Sander Hansen Sveum, Harestua IL

Set: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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